
Exeter West-Greenwich Late Bus Stops  

 

3:00 pm​ High School 

3:05 pm​ West Greenwich Plaza (Dunkin Donuts) 

3:10 pm​ West Greenwich Library  

3:15 pm​ T & A Plaza 

3:23 pm​ Exeter Library 

3:25 pm​ Exeter Town Hall 

3:30 pm​ Exeter Country Club 

3:35 pm​ Oak Harbour Plaza 

3:37 pm​ Yawgoo Valley Rd @ South County Trail 

4:05 pm​ Centre of NE Plaza 

4:10 pm​ Mishnock Fire Station 

4:25 pm​ Summit Church Rte 165 


